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
large units. Submit on down 
payment. Consider trade on

DONSKER REALTY
FR 9-5401 DA 5-177

INCOME PROPERTY 
Business, Industrial 101

Thrivinq Restaurant 
GOOD INCOME

Building and C-3 lot. 40' x 
150'. Ri'Staurnnt. Completely 
outfitted with nil the fixtures. 
Downtown area. $17,600.

PARADISE
FR 1-4621

LOTS FOR SALE 108

3 LOTS. All or part. S7000 each. 
Contact owner. 2313 230th 
Torrance. DA 6-0667 after 5

LARGE R-2 lot. Excellent lo­ 
cation. In Torrancp. Only 
$5,50(1. REpilblic 3-S759.

REAL~ESTATE WanteTTl6

HAVE BUYER
FOll 1'ROPEHTV 

LARGE- OH SMALL 
OLD OR NEW- 

VACANT OR IMPROVED

Let Us Gi\e An Es Imnte
MR. ALEXANDER 

GA 6-3303

WANT TO BUY - 2 or 3 
Bedroom House - This 
Area. Cash or Terms. 

OS 9-3294

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120

$85 
MODERN 1 BEDROOM

Garage, oak floors, furnace, 
shower. One story with 
front and rear entrance. Spa-

JO-SANDRA' GARDEN COURT
Mgr. 1435 W. 219th Street

FA 8-8502
537.50  Clean Single cottage for 

adults. 'Quiet/ TrtllltlJs'pilid. 
20427 Catnllna between Nor- 
mandle and Vermont.

decorated. Inquire 1S41 W.

'UHNI.SIIKD MODERN light 
housekeeping Apt. Very clean. 
Washer - dryer. Adults $70 
month. 2561!) Onk. Lomita. 

LEAN' QUIET "nlrolv "furnish­ 
ed upstairs 1 hei room apt. 
Soft water, laundry nrivllw.'s 
Trash paid. No children. $75. 
23:j(i 248th Lomita.

$67.50 1 bedroom. A »o modern 
$8.r, apt. Lights nnd water paid. 
Off street parking. Laundry 
room. Adults. No pets. Close 
to bus depot. 1840 Torrance 
Blvd. FA 8-4-127. 

2 BEbROOM rurn"ls~ied. Ga7- 
bat;o disposal. TV antenna. 
Aiitini.-itlc waiher. 
1820 W 25.1th St. Lomita.

$70. Lomita. Furnished 1 bod- 
room. Quiet. Nice for retired 
couple or working woman.

CARSON ARMS
Bachelor efriulencv and 1 bod- 
room ants. Utlllt es paid, 
lli'atwl Pool. Adult*. On bus 
in.'. ] i mil.: to frcuwnv. 

1' 11 \V. Cai.^.n KA 0-2282 
$72fiO 1 BEDROOM "apt. BllMt- 

Ins. Disposal. Carpels. 26323 
Frumpton. Harbor City. 

DA 6-.1297
DELUXI'l 1 b.-fli'oom and bach­ 

elor. P.M. lluilt-lzis. Carpets, 
drnpes, laundry Reel-ration

CARIOCA APTS. FR 5-0048

rooms, full size kite ion. Rec­ 
reation ar.-a. Child o.k. 

FA 8-9920
1 BEDROOM. Kitchen and bath. 

From $14 a week up Apply 
Mgr. (Apt. 4) 21314 S. Ver­ 
mont.

2 ROOM" "apart m. -nl "'furnl."hi'd. 
$13 w.-.'k Sle-plng ronius f!l. 
Utllltli'H ami linen ni'liid.'.!. 
I-Jin-eka llnii'l. 1V2S Abiil.me. 

FA 8-0763 
SMALL "nAClIKI<OIl" apt. Close 

n $50. month. 143-1 Post. 
KA 0-7443

1 BEDROOM APT Garage. In 
Lomita 1'liiBs. S7S. Phono 

DA 0-2777 ___ __

APARTMENTS ~~ 
Unfurnished 122

lU-docorntod. Adults. Near 
Tomm.'o 11 1Kb- 1622 Madrid.

IN HIOAK. 1 K.'ilroom npt. 
A.lulli. C.-iilral Loin ta. 
DA (i-li.'Uiu lifter (i p.m.

i IIK'UROOM duiiii-j. sco. Rivl
de.-orali'd. Adults. Quiet. In. 
< ulre 25023 Pennsylvania, Lo- 
mlla.

  Rentals
APARTMENTS

Unfurnished 12

if Brand New Deluxe i
1 - 2 & 3 Rodrooms. Also 
Hachelors (Fiirn.) Built - In 
Carpets. Drapes. Tile. Til 
enclosure. Adults. No pets 
Near Freeway. 17303 So. Vn\ 
ton Gardcna. DA 4-1613.

* DELUXE *
$74.50 - $89.50

1 ANO 2 BEDROOMS 
FfRNlSIIEII - 1'NKfHNlSIIF
Spa.-loiis - Liixurv - Prestige 

Near Coll.'K.- - Schools 
SlHipi'liiB and Go r I'OIII-SP
ROYAL YUKON APTS.

1BS20 YUKON AVE. 
Between Crenshnw & Prairie 

1 iiEDROOM "APT. $45. 802 Sn 
tori. Inquire Ant. B. 

FA 8-24t7
IN WALTERIA. Adults. Ol 

bedroom modern, newly dec 
orated. Tile kitchen. Pullma 
bath, tile till, and show.. 

Stove, refrigerator, automat 
washer and dryer furnish.'. 
Utilities paid. 24460 Haw 
tlmrnu Blvd. See Mr. Penny c 
call. KR 5-001

refrlftorntor furn shed. Nea 

FA g-6719 2718 Eldorada S

ok. $70. 1 slorv. BlK yard 
TE 2-8410

$6.r> MONTH. 2 bedroom npt. 
In Lomltn. Stove, refrlceralor. 
DA r.-2W. DA 5-071 3 DA 9-5237

RENTS REDUCED
For initial tenants In these.
New Deluxe Apts.

1 and 2 bedroom . carpets, 
drapes, bullt-lns. disposal, 
KuroKo Heated pool. Piped 
music. Corner Arusla Blvd. 

and Dalton. Gnrdena. 2 blocks 
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